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Link do produktu: https://lumina.sklep.pl/lobo-plafon-szary-p-42244.html

LOBO plafon szary

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Py
—

Ty

-

Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Wymiary:
100 x 100 x 100 mm

Opis:

Materiat: metal

Wykonczenie: szare

Zasilanie: 230 V

Zrédto $wiatta: 40 W G9 (zarnik halogenowy lub Zrédto LED)
Stopien IP: 20

Klasa ochrony: |

Brak Zrédta swiatta w komplecie

129,00 zt
Dostepny

1-2 dni

SL.0208
SL.0208
5902622427072

Sollux Lighting
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